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REFRESHERS

SAN PELLEGRINO, sparkling, 750 ML
ACQUA PANNA, still water,  750 ML

JUICE, 250 ML
HOMEMADE LEMONADE, 350 ML

SOFT DRINKS
COCA COLA, 330 ML
FANTA ORANGE, 330 ML
SPRITE, 330 ML
SCHWEPPES, 200 ML

COFFEE
ESPRESSO
BLACK AMERICANO
WHITE AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
FLAT WHITE

TEAS & INFUSIONS
SELECTED ASSORTMENT

5,50
5,50

2,99
6,00

3,99
3,99
3,99
3,50

2,99
2,99
3,50
3,99
3,99
3,99

3,50

HOT DRINKS

Crisp, refreshing, 
and

revitalising”

Warm your senses.

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease – please speak
to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you

order. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
The full amount is shared among our dedicated team.

“Step into a world of taste and ref inement. 

From our expertly crafted cocktails to our

hand-selected wines and premium spirits,

every sip is an experience. Savour the

balance of flavours, the elegance of

presentation, and the passion behind every

pour, designed to delight your senses and

elevate your moments.”
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SPIRITS

BEER

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

MOЁT & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL, France - / 65 Btl

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT,   France - / 75 Btl

CA' DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO EXTRA DRY, Italy - / 6/ 12/ 33

CA' DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO ROSÉ, Italy - / 6/ 12/ 33

CASTELL D'OR CAVA DE GUARA BRUT, Spain  - / 7/ 14/ 38

WHITE WINE

KLEINKLOOF CHENIN BLANC, South Africa - / 6/ 12/ 33

PRUNUS DAO BRANCO, Portugal - / 6.50/ 13/ 35 

CASTEL FIRMIAN PINOT GRIGIO, Italy - / 6.50/ 13/ 35 

WHITE RABBIT RIESLING, Germany - / 6.50/ 13/ 35 

FIDDLEHEAD SAUVIGNON BLANC, New Zealand - / 7/ 14/ 38

ZERO-G GRUNNER VELTLINER, Austria - / 7.5/ 15/ 42

GAVI DI GAVI LA CONTESSA, Cortese/Italy - / 7.5/ 15/ 42

CHABLIS, JEAN-MARC BROCARD, France - / 10.5/ 21/ 59

ARTHUR CHARDONNAY, DROUHIN, USA - / 12.5/ 25/ 68

ROSE WINE

LADY-A LA COSTE, France -  / 8/ 16/ 44

RED WINE

CASA DE FLORES MERLOT, Chile - / 6/ 12/ 33

PROMESA RIOJA TEMPRANILLO, Spain - / 6.50/ 13/ 35 

LES TEMPLIERS PINOT NOIR, France -  / 6.50/ 13/ 35 

FINCA LA COLONIA C. MALBEC, Argentina - / 7.5/ 15/ 42 

PÈPPOLI CHIANTI CLASSICO, ANTINORI, Italy - / 9.5/ 19/ 56

LANGHE NEBBIOLO, DIEGO MORRA , Italy  - / 9.5/ 19/ 56

PELAGO UMANI RONCHE, Italy - / 12.5/ 25/ 68

NON ALCOHOLIC WINE

STEINBOCK ZERO RIESLING SPARKLING, 

White Blend/Germany - / 6/ 12/ 33

NOOH STILL ROSÉ, LA COSTE (ZERO ALCOHOL), 

Rosé Blend/France - / 9/ 18/ 50

WINE LIST
( 125ml / 250ml / Bottle) VERMOUTH

MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI ROSSO
RUM
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM 
VODKA
GREY GOOSE 
ABSOLUT BLUE 
ABSOLUT VANILLA 
ABSOLUT CITRON 
TEQUILA
OLMECA BLANCO
OLMECA REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL TEQUILA REPOSADO
COGNAC
HENNESSY V.S.O.P
GIN
TANQUERAY № TEN 
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY
TANQUERAY BLACKCURRANT ROYALE
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA
TANQUERAY 0.0% ALC. FREE
GORDON’S PREMIUM PINK
MONKEY 47
HENDRICK'S
WHISKY
THE GLENLIVET 12 Y.O.
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL
THE MACALLAN 12 Y.O.
MONKEY SHOULDER
JAMESON
JACK DANIEL’S OLD № 7
BOURBON
JIM BEAM 
WOODFORD RESERVE

25ml
2,99
2,99
2,99

3,99
5,50

6,99
4,50
4,50
4,50

4,99
5,99

17,99

8,50

5,99
4,50
4,99
5,50
3,50
3,99
6,99
5,99

6,50
6,50
9,90
5,50
4,50
4,99

3,99
5,99

HAZY JANE IPA
ESTRELLA
CORONA
PERONI (ORIGINAL / GF / ZERO)
BIG DROP 0.5% LAGER

330 ml
6,50
6,50
5,99
5,99
6,99

Effervescence

Crisp & Bright

Blush

Velvet

Clean Sips
Bottle Selection

The Collection

Premium
Perfection

Matured Excellence

Liquid Purity

Cellar


